AUSTRALIA’S TOP SELLING TRUCK BRAND SINCE 1989.
AT A GLANCE ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
GVM
GCM
Power
Torque
10,000 kg
15,000 kg

FSS 500 4x4 At 10,000kg GVM 98111 km/h @ 2,600 RPM > 100% 2,645 RPM
*Maximum speed achievable depends on vehicle frontal area as well as other factors. Consult your Isuzu dealer for more detailed information.
ISUZU WARRANTIES ORDER CODES
STANDARD1 Model Code Model Code
New Vehicle 3 years • 150,000km • 2,500 hours FSS 550 FH-FSSCD-B11 FSS 550 Crew FH-FSSGD-D11
Cab Perforation Corrosion 3 years • unlimited km’s FSS 550 PTO FH-FSSCE-B11 FSS 550 Crew PTO FH-FSSGE-D11
EXTENDED2
4 years, 250,000km 5 years • 300,000km 6 years • 350,000km
Isuzu Assist - 24 hour roadside assistance (3 years, unlimited km’s)*
SPECIFICATIONS